GUARDIAN LED
Fixture hinge hooks into bracket to hang
in place while wiring.
Easy to Install Ceiling Mount bracket
Designed to replace existing �xtures saving 75% energy
while exceeding IES minimum foot candle
levels—improving light distribution and uniformity
Clear tempered safety glass lens with silicone gasket

GRD-1-T5-60L-7-40K 11250 90 125
GRD-1-T5-60L-7-50K 11750 94 125
ORDERING GUIDE
CAT # TYPE # OF LEDS KELVIN VOLTS
GUARDIAN
(GRD)
TYPE 5
(T5)
28
(28L)
40
(40L)
MILLIAMPS
530
(53)
700
(7)
4000K
(40K)
5000K
(50K)
120-277
(UNV)
60
(60L)
MOUNTING
CEILING
MOUNT
(CM)
PENDANT
MOUNT 12"
(PM12)
PENDANT
MOUNT 24"
(PM24)
PENDANT
MOUNT
CUSTOM
(PMXX)
OPTIONS
MOTION SENSOR (MS)
SURGE PROTECTOR (10K)
DUAL CIRCUIT (DC)
ACRYLIC LINEAR LENS (AL)
POLYCARBONATE LENS (PL)
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACK-UP
*100-700MA OPTIONS
(EB)
FSP-211 W/
MOTION SENSOR
(UNV VOLTAGE)
FSP-8
*Height 8’ + Below